
Cup-Gesamtwertung  -  2025  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Oester. Borgh. Isselh. GT Firm
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 506   1. Borgelt, Julian 2000   1. M20 TEAM LÜBBERING   1   1 24:07

 762   2. Sansar, Elias 1980   1. M45   2   2 24:13
 766   3. Bradler, Claas 1983   1. M40 TRISPEED Marienfeld   3   3 25:33
 605   4. Denzel Lantada, Elias 2001   2. M20 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   4   4 26:23
 670   5. Brün, Daniel 1974   1. M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   5   5 26:31
 676   6. Willuhn, Henry 1985   2. M40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   6   6 26:31
 655   7. Bettmann, Felix 1989   1. M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   7   7 26:38
 747   8. Strothmann, Dirk 1969   1. M55 RSV Borgholzhausen   8   8 26:39
 765   9. Beversdorff, Malte 1986   2. M35 TEAM LÜBBERING   9   9 26:48
 566  10. Exner, Jonas 1982   3. M40 SV Brackwede  10  10 27:12
 665  11. Bozduman, Murat 1983   4. M40 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  11  11 27:16
 542  12. Gerling, Paul 2004   3. M20 RSV Borgholzhausen  12  12 27:27
 545  13. Mende, Fabio 2009   1. MJU18 RSV Borgholzhausen  13  13 27:31
 720  14. Willen, Hendrik 1988   3. M35 DJK Gütersloh/Bio Circle  14  14 27:33
 632  15. Noelle, Sebastian 1991   1. M30 Gartencenter Brockmeyer  15  15 28:02
 693  16. Kuzaj, Hubert 1973   2. M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  16  16 28:30
 647  17. Starck, Piet 1999   4. M20 Feuerwehr Bielefeld  17  17 28:50
 560  18. Wetzler, Alex 1986   4. M35 Post SV Gütersloh  18  18 28:59
 769  19. Lüke, Arvid 1981   5. M40 Hiddenhausen  19  19 29:07
 537  20. Hecker, Simon 1990   5. M35 SV Spexard  20  20 29:14
 505  21. Hergert, Michael 2002   5. M20 TEAM LÜBBERING  21  21 29:23
 562  22. Hellmann, Daniel 1981   6. M40 Lv Oelde  22  22 29:23
 640  23. Siegfried, Denis 1983   7. M40 SV Brackwede  23  23 29:29
 751  24. Heinz, Stefan 1971   3. M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  24  24 29:29
 546  25. Kohlenberg, Michael 1979   2. M45 RW Mastholte  25  25 29:30
 599  26. Hlawatsch, Bastian 1990   6. M35 Bielefeld  26  26 29:57
 658  27. Remmert, Florian 1998   6. M20 OneStepAhead  27  27 30:02
 760  28. Paczkowski, Marek 1970   2. M55 TV Einigkeit Langenberg  28  28 30:03
 767  29. Hanigk, Dennis 1982   8. M40 WösteRunners  29  29 30:04
 694  30. Lüttje, Tilman 1994   2. M30 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  30  30 30:10
 764  31. Hein, Benjamin 2000   7. M20  31  31 30:11
 663  32. Hoppmann, Max 1989   7. M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  32  32 30:12
 732  33. Richters, Malte 1988   8. M35 Team Haare schön  33  33 30:29
 653  34. Schneider, Christoph 1965   1. M60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  34  34 30:32
 759  35. Bales, Stefan 1965   2. M60 LSF Münster  35  35 30:38
 554  36. Klocke, Matthias 1978   3. M45 LiVe-Lauftreff in Versmold  36  36 30:41
 637  37. Heyne, Volker 1966   3. M55 TUS Eintracht Bielefeld  37  37 30:46
 582  38. Söker, Arne 1977   4. M45 Post SV Gütersloh  38  38 30:48
 555  39. Henselmann, Frank 1965   3. M60 TuS Eintracht Bielefeld  39  39 30:51
 620  40. Kersten, Tobias 1967   4. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  40  40 30:55
 757  41. Klotz, Marcus 1985   9. M40 TEAM LÜBBERING  41  41 31:01
 548  42. Klein, Niklaas 1990   9. M35 Retzen  42  42 31:06
 549  43. Kuhlmann, Simon 1991   3. M30 Bielefeld  43  43 31:10
 738  44. Otto, Lukas 1994   4. M30 Laufspass SW Sende  44  44 31:13
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Cup-Gesamtwertung  -  2025  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Oester. Borgh. Isselh. GT Firm
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 594  45. Bevers, Christoph 1976   5. M45 TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende  45  45 31:28

 703  46. Reichert, Christian 1974   4. M50 SG Stern Bielefeld  46  46 31:33
 704  47. Plaasch, Robert 1974   5. M50 SG Stern Bielefeld  47  47 31:41
 685  48. Ridder, Thomas 1968   5. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  48  48 31:43
 638  49. Meißner, Stefan 1972   6. M50 Varensell  49  49 31:45
 739  50. Wolf, Horst Christian 1969   6. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  50  50 31:48
 706  51. Glomm, Gregor 1971   7. M50 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  51  51 31:52
 717  52. Fleiter, Tobi 1975   8. M50 ASG Teutoburger Wald  52  52 32:22
 753  53. Braun, Jan 1967   7. M55 7CRun TEAM  53  53 32:25
 715  54. Plate, Christof 1961   4. M60 TuS Eintracht Bielefeld  54  54 32:37
 671  55. Fischer, Axel 1976   6. M45 SV Brackwede  55  55 32:42
 657  56. König, Ralf 1964   5. M60 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  56  56 32:44
 735  57. Sandow, Kai 1967   8. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  57  57 32:47
 642  58. Schröder, Marcus 1969   9. M55 Gütersloh  58  58 33:02
 656  59. Weber, Marc 1976   7. M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  59  59 33:05
 709  60. Steffens, Christian 1988  10. M35 Gütersloh  60  60 33:21
 541  61. Finkeldey, Detlef 1962   6. M60 TuS Eintracht Bielefeld  61  61 33:23
 721  62. Killmann, Bernd 1964   7. M60 BSG Stadtwerke Bielefeld  62  62 33:28
 755  63. Dockhorn, Matthias 1983  10. M40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  63  63 33:42
 547  64. Kohlenberg, Leon 2009   2. MJU18 Tus Viktoria Rietberg  64  64 33:46
 580  65. Kerwien, Udo 1962   8. M60 RSV Borgholzhausen  65  65 34:01
 731  66. Wolfram, Henning 1984  11. M40 Team Haare schön  66  66 34:11
 529  67. Yilmaz, Tolga 1979   8. M45 Bielefeld  67  67 34:30
 681  68. Redecker, Heiko 1972   9. M50 LC Solbad  68  68 34:39
 674  69. Pieper, Martin 1988  11. M35 Rheda-Wiedenbrück  69  69 34:58
 698  70. Lange, Ernst 1966  10. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  70  70 34:59
 734  71. Brüggenjürgen, Berno 2000   8. M20 Lg Burg Wiedenbrück  71  71 34:59
 609  72. Bornhöft, Maik 1973  10. M50 RSV Borgholzhausen  72  72 35:00
 684  73. Kuchenbecker, Jürgen 1968  11. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  73  73 35:04
 636  74. Schmiedeskamp, Bernt 1954   1. M70 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  74  74 35:04
 501  75. Schweitzer, Ricardo 1982  12. M40 TEAM LÜBBERING  75  75 35:22
 600  76. Kretschmer, Ralf 1976   9. M45 TF Rheda-Ost  76  76 35:27
 561  77. Van Westen, Andreas 1962   9. M60 RSV Borgholzhausen  77  77 35:33
 538  78. Horstmann, Jens 1969  12. M55 Schloss Holte  78  78 35:46
 569  79. Kahla, Olaf 1969  13. M55 Teuto Run and Fun  79  79 35:48
 713  80. Radzanowski, Stefan 1987  12. M35 FC Greffen  80  80 35:51
 701  81. Leonard, Werner 1998   9. M20 Gartencenter Brockmeyer  81  81 35:53
 722  82. Delker, Helmut 1967  14. M55 1. Tri-Team Gütersloher GTV  82  82 36:00
 692  83. Lambers, Hendrik 1993   5. M30 FC Greffen  83  83 36:01
 756  84. Stichmann, Marcus 1960   1. M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  84  84 36:09
 628  85. Ucke, Andersen 1970  15. M55 Gartencenter Brockmeyer  85  85 36:13
 659  86. Wördekemper, Alexander 1991   6. M30 Malerbetrieb Meißner  86  86 36:15
 579  87. Surmann, Alexis 1978  10. M45 WMF Running Team  87  87 36:25
 574  88. Heckemeier, Matthias 1973  11. M50 RWM  88  88 36:31
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Cup-Gesamtwertung  -  2025  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Oester. Borgh. Isselh. GT Firm
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 645  89. Fenn, Ingo 1970  16. M55 LuSteinhagen  89  89 36:47

 639  90. Hellweg, Max 2001  10. M20 Feuerwehr Bielefeld  90  90 36:55
 646  91. Schüren, Christian 1987  13. M35 Gütersloh  91  91 36:55
 623  92. Peters, Stefan 1968  17. M55 Bielefeld  92  92 36:56
 651  93. Sommerkamp, Simon 2004  11. M20 Feuerwehr Bielefeld  93  93 36:56
 650  94. Berheide, Jörn 1971  12. M50 Post SV Gütersloh  94  94 37:02
 643  95. Hellweg, Christoph 1967  18. M55 Feuerwehr Bielefeld  95  95 37:05
 527  96. Klingbeil, Henning 1972  13. M50 VfL Ummeln e.V.  96  96 37:08
 530  97. Reinsch, Jörn 1971  14. M50 VFL Ummeln e.V.  97  97 37:20
 563  98. Hauck, Sebastian 1992   7. M30 Bielefeld  98  98 37:22
 564  99. Richter-Bonin, Frederic 1992   8. M30 Bielefeld  99  99 37:23
 607 100. Adam, Peter 1963  10. M60 Active Sportshop Gütersloh 100 100 37:30
 597 101. Siekaup, Peter 1957   2. M65 Active Sportshop Gütersloh 101 101 37:46
 691 102. Haunschild, Thomas 1981  13. M40 SG Stern Bielefeld 102 102 37:54
 616 103. Terruhn, Hauke 1970  19. M55 Airbreaker 103 103 38:00
 687 104. Volkmar, Thomas 1991   9. M30 Greffen 104 104 38:07
 535 105. Bettenworth, Frank 1975  15. M50 SV Spexard 105 105 38:26
 550 106. Ziepke, Benjamin 1982  14. M40 Post SV Gütersloh 106 106 38:32
 649 107. Möhlenbrock, Daniel 1976  11. M45 WAGO Roadrunners 107 107 38:54
 534 108. Hensdiek, David 1978  12. M45 SV Spexard 108 108 38:57
 533 109. Knaup, Akim 1992  10. M30 SV Spexard 109 109 38:57
 626 110. Linke, Christian 1981  15. M40 Feuerwehr Herzebrock-Clarho 110 110 39:03
 614 111. Luwe, Heiko 1978  13. M45 100 Tage Fit 111 111 39:27
 590 112. Glück, Daniel 1962  11. M60 RSV Borgholzhausen 112 112 39:28
 536 113. Linnenbrügger, Burkhard 1963  12. M60 findehunde.de 113 113 39:40
 601 114. Steinberg, Michael 1973  16. M50 LG Schlumpfpilz 114 114 39:40
 725 115. Mensenkamp, Lenn 2005  12. M20 Bielefeld 115 115 39:48
 633 116. Brockmeyer, Henry 1964  13. M60 Gartencenter Brockmeyer 116 116 39:58
 710 117. Klingbeil, Eckhard 1967  20. M55 Lauftreff Steinhagen 117 117 40:02
 502 118. Nienaber, Michael 1977  14. M45 TEAM LÜBBERING 118 118 40:07
 526 119. Kreutzmann, Johannes 1974  17. M50 Ratsgymnasium Bielefeld 119 119 40:09
 522 120. Steinkröger, Thorsten 1983  16. M40 KCP 120 120 40:16
 595 121. Szepanski, Rene 1984  17. M40 Werther 121 121 40:16
 540 122. Brieden, Andreas 1966  21. M55 Team Isselhorster Nacht 122 122 40:26
 737 123. Vondey, Silvio 1996  13. M20 Laufspass SW Sende 123 123 40:43
 577 124. Börsting, Ralf 1977  15. M45 SV Dornberg 124 124 40:50
 672 125. Osthus, Rainer 1969  22. M55 Gütersloh 125 125 41:01
 750 126. Zurek, Mike 1979  16. M45 SG Stern Bielefeld 126 126 41:04
 634 127. Warning, Michael 1970  23. M55 Gartencenter Brockmeyer 127 127 41:23
 553 128. Hegner, Thomas 1997  14. M20 Beckum 128 128 41:35
 683 129. Czesna, Florian 1981  18. M40 Bielefeld 129 129 41:47
 729 130. Dollerschell, Leon 1996  15. M20 Bielefeld 130 130 41:56
 744 131. Grundmann, Gerd 1952   2. M70 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 131 131 42:40
 581 132. Obst-Bechstedt, Michael 1979  17. M45 Navigatorgruppe 132 132 43:03
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Cup-Gesamtwertung  -  2025  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Oester. Borgh. Isselh. GT Firm
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 695 133. Strotjohann, Stefan 1991  11. M30 FC Greffen 133 133 43:19

 510 134. Plutta, Christoph 1979  18. M45 TEAM LÜBBERING 134 134 43:32
 677 135. Woestmann, Martin 1987  14. M35 Isselhorster Challenge Team 135 135 44:00
 724 136. Czesna, Benjamin 2011   1. MJU16 Bielefeld 136 136 44:17
 604 137. Rosenbusch, Rainer 1971  18. M50 Lengerich 137 137 44:30
 716 138. Glöckner, Wolfgang 1959   3. M65 Naturfreunde Bielefeld 138 138 45:12
 711 139. Golombek, Raphael 1979  19. M45 Gütersloh 139 139 46:25
 514 140. Kintrup, Andreas 1980  20. M45 TEAM LÜBBERING 140 140 46:58
 678 141. Drygala, Andreas 1979  21. M45 RC Endspurt Herford 141 141 47:49
 572 142. Herbst, Heiko 1980  22. M45 running-point.de 142 142 56:55
 504 Haunert, Michael 1990 M35 TEAM LÜBBERING
 508 Klimitz, Oliver 1992 M30 TEAM LÜBBERING
 509 Hanhart, Patrick 1990 M35 TEAM LÜBBERING
 512 Nienaber, Oliver 1975 M50 TEAM LÜBBERING
 519 Stey, Jochen 1969 M55 LG Burg Wiedenbrück
 521 Hermann, Michael 1977 M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 532 Schlingmann, Fabian 1997 M20 Offener Lauftreff Harsewink
 539 Bückner, Dirk 1961 M60 Bielefeld
 544 Schöning, Olaf 1969 M55 VFL Ummeln
 557 Krüger, Ralf 1971 M50 uniRenner
 565 Schauf, Jens 1996 M20 Wiedenbrück
 571 Dresmann, Marc 1982 M40 Wiedenbrück
 585 Wenke, Carsten 1975 M50 SV Dornberg
 586 Becker, Friedhelm 1950 M75 LC Restekiste
 593 Siefert, Alexander 1977 M45 Rheda-Wiedenbrück
 610 Werner, Oscar 1998 M20 SV Brackwede
 612 Thomas, Frank 1967 M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 613 Wiechmann, Detlef 1957 M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 617 Ortmann, Andreas 1967 M55 1. Tri-Team Gütersloher GTV
 622 ??, ?? 1925 M ??
 625 Perdun, Martin 1977 M45 TRISPEED Marienfeld
 631 Hollmann, Florian 1998 M20 Gartencenter Brockmeyer
 635 Möhrling, Thomas 1974 M50 Active Sportshop Gütersloh
 648 Stüber, Jörg 1969 M55 SC Halle
 654 Gensorowsky, Daniel 1988 M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 660 Berhorst, Marcel 1990 M35 Rietberg
 662 Beckmann, Frank 1968 M55 Versmold
 667 Schül, Wolfram 1956 M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 669 Brüning, Matti 2008 MJU18 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 673 Linnemannstöns, Marvin 1989 M35 Rheda-Wiedenbrück
 679 Gruben, Matthäus 1981 M40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 680 Lammerding, Jonas 1994 M30 Bielefeld
 682 Hornberg, Ingo 1975 M50 LBOLG
 689 Gerdhenrichs, Stefan 1988 M35 TRISPEED Marienfeld
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Cup-Gesamtwertung  -  2025  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Oester. Borgh. Isselh. GT Firm
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 697 Brüggenthies, André 1976 M45 TuS Heeeeelga

 707 Welge, Patrick 1989 M35 Bielefeld
 714 Wolff, Daniel 1974 M50 BVT Running Club
 726 Otto, Jannik 1993 M30 Bielefeld
 733 Kiehne, Norman 1985 M40 KGH
 741 Kluss, Matthias 1987 M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 745 Seelhöfer, Matthias 1995 M30 Dranbleiber
 746 Schicker, Laura 1989 M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 749 Strothmann, Dirk 1969 M55 RSV Borgholzhausen
 752 Giessl, Peter 1962 M60 Bielefeld
 754 Buschmann, Ralf 1963 M60 Run4Fun
 758 Tuxhorn, Thomas 1973 M50 Bielefeld
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2025  -  Frauen

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Oester. Borgh. Isselh. GT Firm
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 740   1. Strothmann, Lisa 2002   1. W20 RSV Borgholzhausen   1   1 28:26

 591   2. Bußmann, Marie 1985   1. W40 Grün   2   2 29:13
 705   3. Antweiler, Larissa 1982   2. W40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   3   3 29:54
 668   4. Brüning, Mirja 1976   1. W45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   4   4 30:13
 644   5. Fenn, Ronja 1999   2. W20 LuSteinhagen   5   5 30:19
 699   6. Bartling, Rebecca 2008   1. WJU18 Ravensberger Sportverein Bo   6   6 30:51
 743   7. Strothmann, Sarah 2005   3. W20 RSV Borgholzhausen   7   7 31:34
 763   8. Schicker, Laura 1989   1. W35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   8   8 32:34
 700   9. Speckmann, Julia 2006   1. WJU20 RSV Borgholzhausen   9   9 33:13
 742  10. Strothmann, Antje 1968   1. W55 RSV Borgholzhausen  10  10 33:51
 606  11. Stengel, Anna 1992   1. W30 Fit2Run Beckum  11  11 34:38
 712  12. Mattheß, Celine 1997   4. W20 Post SV Gütersloh  12  12 34:56
 543  13. Ewers, Ariane 1989   2. W35 ARI-Armaturen  13  13 35:10
 652  14. Miller, Agnes 1981   3. W40 DJK Gütersloh  14  14 35:21
 708  15. Gola, Justine 1982   4. W40 Teuto Run and Fun  15  15 35:23
 702  16. Reichert, Susanne 1975   1. W50 SG Stern Bielefeld  16  16 35:54
 619  17. Kersten-Albers, Kristina 1976   2. W45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  17  17 36:00
 736  18. Zelmer, Daniela 1977   3. W45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  18  18 36:11
 584  19. Nentwig, Petra 1968   2. W55 Feuerwehr Gütersloh  19  19 36:19
 592  20. Turac, Elisabeth 1979   4. W45 KJP GbR Steuerberater, Wirt  20  20 36:28
 664  21. Ebert, Monika 1972   2. W50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  21  21 36:40
 723  22. Kleine-Sötebier, Michaela 1975   3. W50 LG Marienfeld  22  22 36:45
 558  23. Kochjohann, Carina 1987   3. W35 LG Marienfeld  23  23 36:57
 611  24. Schröder, Antje 1968   3. W55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  24  24 37:26
 516  25. Schley, Meike 1972   4. W50 Grundschule Gartnisch  25  25 37:35
 556  26. Grimm, Christina 1982   5. W40 Post SV Gütersloh  26  26 37:40
 761  27. Meyer, Uta 1966   4. W55 Bielefeld  27  27 37:51
 559  28. Gately, Clarissa 1989   4. W35 Galopprennstall Werning  28  28 38:08
 621  29. Hermann, Carina 1991   2. W30 Herford  29  29 38:28
 615  30. Wolny, Monika 1990   5. W35 LG Oerlinghausen  30  30 38:32
 603  31. Trivisani, Kathrin 1988   6. W35 Rietberg  31  31 39:00
 551  32. Barton, Claudia 1982   6. W40 Post SV Gütersloh  32  32 39:01
 578  33. Fleischer, Anke 1973   5. W50 VFL Ummeln  33  33 39:02
 515  34. Güths, Felicitas 1990   7. W35 TEAM LÜBBERING  34  34 39:10
 727  35. Reinerth, Doris 1973   6. W50 Bielefeld  35  35 39:48
 573  36. Grimm, Sabine 1981   7. W40 Schwebende Waden  36  36 40:11
 608  37. Kowalski, Anna 1998   5. W20 Grundschule Gartnisch  37  37 40:19
 528  38. Tellbrügge, Stefanie 1989   8. W35 Halle  38  38 40:35
 690  39. Fleischhauer, Luisa 1995   3. W30 Teuto Run and Fun  39  39 40:43
 587  40. Nietschmann, Stefanie 1981   8. W40 Bin in keinem Verein  40  40 41:04
 525  41. Tuxhorn, Janina 1980   5. W45 Bielefeld  41  41 41:16
 629  42. Hülshorst, Heike 1974   7. W50 Gartencenter Brockmeyer  42  42 41:30
 624  43. Freitag, Anja 1975   8. W50 Steinhagen  43  43 41:33
 598  44. Berhorn, Elisabeth 1980   6. W45 keinem Verein  44  44 41:52
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2025  -  Frauen

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Oester. Borgh. Isselh. GT Firm
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 531  45. Roewer, Annika 1974   9. W50 Laufspaß SW Sende  45  45 41:54

 728  46. Dollerschell, Kerstin 1970   5. W55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  46  46 41:56
 768  47. Schulte, Sina 1987   9. W35 TEAM LÜBBERING  47  47 42:23
 517  48. Niewiadomski, Andrea 1988  10. W35 Grundschule Gartnisch  48  48 42:42
 518  49. Rommel, Anja 1992   4. W30 Grundschule Gartnisch  49  49 42:42
 568  50. Obst, Nina 1981   9. W40 Herzebrock-Clarholz  50  50 43:03
 641  51. Eggemann, Svenja 1983  10. W40 Isselhorster Nacht  51  51 43:43
 666  52. Moeller-Friedrich, Caroli 1989  11. W35 Bielefeld  52  52 44:42
 588  53. Rother, Diana 1982  11. W40 Gehöre keinem Verein an  53  53 45:04
 696  54. Strotdrees, Mirjam 1998   6. W20 Harsewinkel  54  54 45:09
 688  55. Kasjanov, Anastasija 1990  12. W35 Harsewinkel  55  55 45:26
 686  56. Volkmar, Sarah 1990  13. W35 Harsewinkel  56  56 45:26
 523  57. Holub, Britta 1978   7. W45 Westfalia Neuenkirchen  57  57 45:42
 524  58. Brune, Ricarda 1986  14. W35 Lauftreff Neuenkirchen  58  58 45:42
 513  59. Schmitfranz, Christina 1992   5. W30 TEAM LÜBBERING  59  59 46:58
 552  60. Krusche, Lara 1999   7. W20 Rheda-Wiedenbrück  60  60 47:15
 570  61. Riedel, Susanne 1963   1. W60 Teuto Run and Fun  61  61 47:54
 583  62. Stenske, Kim Sarah 1986  15. W35 Bielefeld  62  62 47:56
 618  63. Ortmann, Natalie 1971  10. W50 Bielefeld  63  63 49:00
 661  64. Klos, Dilia 1964   2. W60 Harsewinkel  64  64 49:09
 589  65. Michalski, Beate 1978   8. W45 Sportl-Mädels  65  65 51:23
 520  66. Schelkowski, Lisa 1998   8. W20 Grundschule Gartnisch  66  66 55:27
 503 Große-Halbuer, Jana 1991 W30 TEAM LÜBBERING
 511 Wittler, Marion 1975 W50 TEAM LÜBBERING
 567 Beschnitt, Tanja 1983 W40 Active Sportshop Bielefeld
 575 Grothues, Elke 1962 W60 Post SV Gütersloh
 576 Grothaus, Gabriele 1973 W50 Teuto Run and Fun
 596 Stratmann, Janina 1989 W35 Werther
 602 Steinberg, Iris 1977 W45 LG Schlumpfpilz
 627 Meyer, Uta 1966 W55 Bielefeld
 630 Hoffert, Katja 1975 W50 Gartencenter Brockmeyer
 675 Sambale, Meik 1992 W30 Rheda-Wiedenbrück
 718 Nowak, Anna Christina 1988 W35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 719 Papke-Maxa, Ariane 1984 W40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 730 Sürücü, Güli 1966 W55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
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Cup-Gesamtwertung  -  2025  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Oester. Borgh. Isselh. GT Firm
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 724 136. Czesna, Benjamin 2011   1. MJU16 Bielefeld 136 136 44:17

 545  13. Mende, Fabio 2009   1. MJU18 RSV Borgholzhausen  13  13 27:31
 547  64. Kohlenberg, Leon 2009   2. MJU18 Tus Viktoria Rietberg  64  64 33:46
 669 Brüning, Matti 2008 MJU18 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 506   1. Borgelt, Julian 2000   1. M20 TEAM LÜBBERING   1   1 24:07
 605   4. Denzel Lantada, Elias 2001   2. M20 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   4   4 26:23
 542  12. Gerling, Paul 2004   3. M20 RSV Borgholzhausen  12  12 27:27
 647  17. Starck, Piet 1999   4. M20 Feuerwehr Bielefeld  17  17 28:50
 505  21. Hergert, Michael 2002   5. M20 TEAM LÜBBERING  21  21 29:23
 658  27. Remmert, Florian 1998   6. M20 OneStepAhead  27  27 30:02
 764  31. Hein, Benjamin 2000   7. M20  31  31 30:11
 734  71. Brüggenjürgen, Berno 2000   8. M20 Lg Burg Wiedenbrück  71  71 34:59
 701  81. Leonard, Werner 1998   9. M20 Gartencenter Brockmeyer  81  81 35:53
 639  90. Hellweg, Max 2001  10. M20 Feuerwehr Bielefeld  90  90 36:55
 651  93. Sommerkamp, Simon 2004  11. M20 Feuerwehr Bielefeld  93  93 36:56
 725 115. Mensenkamp, Lenn 2005  12. M20 Bielefeld 115 115 39:48
 737 123. Vondey, Silvio 1996  13. M20 Laufspass SW Sende 123 123 40:43
 553 128. Hegner, Thomas 1997  14. M20 Beckum 128 128 41:35
 729 130. Dollerschell, Leon 1996  15. M20 Bielefeld 130 130 41:56
 565 Schauf, Jens 1996 M20 Wiedenbrück
 610 Werner, Oscar 1998 M20 SV Brackwede
 631 Hollmann, Florian 1998 M20 Gartencenter Brockmeyer
 532 Schlingmann, Fabian 1997 M20 Offener Lauftreff Harsewink
 622 ??, ?? 1925 M ??
 632  15. Noelle, Sebastian 1991   1. M30 Gartencenter Brockmeyer  15  15 28:02
 694  30. Lüttje, Tilman 1994   2. M30 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  30  30 30:10
 549  43. Kuhlmann, Simon 1991   3. M30 Bielefeld  43  43 31:10
 738  44. Otto, Lukas 1994   4. M30 Laufspass SW Sende  44  44 31:13
 692  83. Lambers, Hendrik 1993   5. M30 FC Greffen  83  83 36:01
 659  86. Wördekemper, Alexander 1991   6. M30 Malerbetrieb Meißner  86  86 36:15
 563  98. Hauck, Sebastian 1992   7. M30 Bielefeld  98  98 37:22
 564  99. Richter-Bonin, Frederic 1992   8. M30 Bielefeld  99  99 37:23
 687 104. Volkmar, Thomas 1991   9. M30 Greffen 104 104 38:07
 533 109. Knaup, Akim 1992  10. M30 SV Spexard 109 109 38:57
 695 133. Strotjohann, Stefan 1991  11. M30 FC Greffen 133 133 43:19
 508 Klimitz, Oliver 1992 M30 TEAM LÜBBERING
 745 Seelhöfer, Matthias 1995 M30 Dranbleiber
 680 Lammerding, Jonas 1994 M30 Bielefeld
 726 Otto, Jannik 1993 M30 Bielefeld
 655   7. Bettmann, Felix 1989   1. M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   7   7 26:38
 765   9. Beversdorff, Malte 1986   2. M35 TEAM LÜBBERING   9   9 26:48
 720  14. Willen, Hendrik 1988   3. M35 DJK Gütersloh/Bio Circle  14  14 27:33
 560  18. Wetzler, Alex 1986   4. M35 Post SV Gütersloh  18  18 28:59
 537  20. Hecker, Simon 1990   5. M35 SV Spexard  20  20 29:14
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Cup-Gesamtwertung  -  2025  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Oester. Borgh. Isselh. GT Firm
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 599  26. Hlawatsch, Bastian 1990   6. M35 Bielefeld  26  26 29:57

 663  32. Hoppmann, Max 1989   7. M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  32  32 30:12
 732  33. Richters, Malte 1988   8. M35 Team Haare schön  33  33 30:29
 548  42. Klein, Niklaas 1990   9. M35 Retzen  42  42 31:06
 709  60. Steffens, Christian 1988  10. M35 Gütersloh  60  60 33:21
 674  69. Pieper, Martin 1988  11. M35 Rheda-Wiedenbrück  69  69 34:58
 713  80. Radzanowski, Stefan 1987  12. M35 FC Greffen  80  80 35:51
 646  91. Schüren, Christian 1987  13. M35 Gütersloh  91  91 36:55
 677 135. Woestmann, Martin 1987  14. M35 Isselhorster Challenge Team 135 135 44:00
 660 Berhorst, Marcel 1990 M35 Rietberg
 673 Linnemannstöns, Marvin 1989 M35 Rheda-Wiedenbrück
 654 Gensorowsky, Daniel 1988 M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 689 Gerdhenrichs, Stefan 1988 M35 TRISPEED Marienfeld
 509 Hanhart, Patrick 1990 M35 TEAM LÜBBERING
 741 Kluss, Matthias 1987 M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 504 Haunert, Michael 1990 M35 TEAM LÜBBERING
 746 Schicker, Laura 1989 M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 707 Welge, Patrick 1989 M35 Bielefeld
 766   3. Bradler, Claas 1983   1. M40 TRISPEED Marienfeld   3   3 25:33
 676   6. Willuhn, Henry 1985   2. M40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   6   6 26:31
 566  10. Exner, Jonas 1982   3. M40 SV Brackwede  10  10 27:12
 665  11. Bozduman, Murat 1983   4. M40 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  11  11 27:16
 769  19. Lüke, Arvid 1981   5. M40 Hiddenhausen  19  19 29:07
 562  22. Hellmann, Daniel 1981   6. M40 Lv Oelde  22  22 29:23
 640  23. Siegfried, Denis 1983   7. M40 SV Brackwede  23  23 29:29
 767  29. Hanigk, Dennis 1982   8. M40 WösteRunners  29  29 30:04
 757  41. Klotz, Marcus 1985   9. M40 TEAM LÜBBERING  41  41 31:01
 755  63. Dockhorn, Matthias 1983  10. M40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  63  63 33:42
 731  66. Wolfram, Henning 1984  11. M40 Team Haare schön  66  66 34:11
 501  75. Schweitzer, Ricardo 1982  12. M40 TEAM LÜBBERING  75  75 35:22
 691 102. Haunschild, Thomas 1981  13. M40 SG Stern Bielefeld 102 102 37:54
 550 106. Ziepke, Benjamin 1982  14. M40 Post SV Gütersloh 106 106 38:32
 626 110. Linke, Christian 1981  15. M40 Feuerwehr Herzebrock-Clarho 110 110 39:03
 522 120. Steinkröger, Thorsten 1983  16. M40 KCP 120 120 40:16
 595 121. Szepanski, Rene 1984  17. M40 Werther 121 121 40:16
 683 129. Czesna, Florian 1981  18. M40 Bielefeld 129 129 41:47
 571 Dresmann, Marc 1982 M40 Wiedenbrück
 733 Kiehne, Norman 1985 M40 KGH
 679 Gruben, Matthäus 1981 M40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 762   2. Sansar, Elias 1980   1. M45   2   2 24:13
 546  25. Kohlenberg, Michael 1979   2. M45 RW Mastholte  25  25 29:30
 554  36. Klocke, Matthias 1978   3. M45 LiVe-Lauftreff in Versmold  36  36 30:41
 582  38. Söker, Arne 1977   4. M45 Post SV Gütersloh  38  38 30:48
 594  45. Bevers, Christoph 1976   5. M45 TTSV Schloß Holte-Sende  45  45 31:28
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Cup-Gesamtwertung  -  2025  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Oester. Borgh. Isselh. GT Firm
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 671  55. Fischer, Axel 1976   6. M45 SV Brackwede  55  55 32:42

 656  59. Weber, Marc 1976   7. M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  59  59 33:05
 529  67. Yilmaz, Tolga 1979   8. M45 Bielefeld  67  67 34:30
 600  76. Kretschmer, Ralf 1976   9. M45 TF Rheda-Ost  76  76 35:27
 579  87. Surmann, Alexis 1978  10. M45 WMF Running Team  87  87 36:25
 649 107. Möhlenbrock, Daniel 1976  11. M45 WAGO Roadrunners 107 107 38:54
 534 108. Hensdiek, David 1978  12. M45 SV Spexard 108 108 38:57
 614 111. Luwe, Heiko 1978  13. M45 100 Tage Fit 111 111 39:27
 502 118. Nienaber, Michael 1977  14. M45 TEAM LÜBBERING 118 118 40:07
 577 124. Börsting, Ralf 1977  15. M45 SV Dornberg 124 124 40:50
 750 126. Zurek, Mike 1979  16. M45 SG Stern Bielefeld 126 126 41:04
 581 132. Obst-Bechstedt, Michael 1979  17. M45 Navigatorgruppe 132 132 43:03
 510 134. Plutta, Christoph 1979  18. M45 TEAM LÜBBERING 134 134 43:32
 711 139. Golombek, Raphael 1979  19. M45 Gütersloh 139 139 46:25
 514 140. Kintrup, Andreas 1980  20. M45 TEAM LÜBBERING 140 140 46:58
 678 141. Drygala, Andreas 1979  21. M45 RC Endspurt Herford 141 141 47:49
 572 142. Herbst, Heiko 1980  22. M45 running-point.de 142 142 56:55
 697 Brüggenthies, André 1976 M45 TuS Heeeeelga
 593 Siefert, Alexander 1977 M45 Rheda-Wiedenbrück
 625 Perdun, Martin 1977 M45 TRISPEED Marienfeld
 521 Hermann, Michael 1977 M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 670   5. Brün, Daniel 1974   1. M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   5   5 26:31
 693  16. Kuzaj, Hubert 1973   2. M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  16  16 28:30
 751  24. Heinz, Stefan 1971   3. M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  24  24 29:29
 703  46. Reichert, Christian 1974   4. M50 SG Stern Bielefeld  46  46 31:33
 704  47. Plaasch, Robert 1974   5. M50 SG Stern Bielefeld  47  47 31:41
 638  49. Meißner, Stefan 1972   6. M50 Varensell  49  49 31:45
 706  51. Glomm, Gregor 1971   7. M50 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  51  51 31:52
 717  52. Fleiter, Tobi 1975   8. M50 ASG Teutoburger Wald  52  52 32:22
 681  68. Redecker, Heiko 1972   9. M50 LC Solbad  68  68 34:39
 609  72. Bornhöft, Maik 1973  10. M50 RSV Borgholzhausen  72  72 35:00
 574  88. Heckemeier, Matthias 1973  11. M50 RWM  88  88 36:31
 650  94. Berheide, Jörn 1971  12. M50 Post SV Gütersloh  94  94 37:02
 527  96. Klingbeil, Henning 1972  13. M50 VfL Ummeln e.V.  96  96 37:08
 530  97. Reinsch, Jörn 1971  14. M50 VFL Ummeln e.V.  97  97 37:20
 535 105. Bettenworth, Frank 1975  15. M50 SV Spexard 105 105 38:26
 601 114. Steinberg, Michael 1973  16. M50 LG Schlumpfpilz 114 114 39:40
 526 119. Kreutzmann, Johannes 1974  17. M50 Ratsgymnasium Bielefeld 119 119 40:09
 604 137. Rosenbusch, Rainer 1971  18. M50 Lengerich 137 137 44:30
 512 Nienaber, Oliver 1975 M50 TEAM LÜBBERING
 714 Wolff, Daniel 1974 M50 BVT Running Club
 557 Krüger, Ralf 1971 M50 uniRenner
 758 Tuxhorn, Thomas 1973 M50 Bielefeld
 635 Möhrling, Thomas 1974 M50 Active Sportshop Gütersloh
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Cup-Gesamtwertung  -  2025  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Oester. Borgh. Isselh. GT Firm
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 682 Hornberg, Ingo 1975 M50 LBOLG

 585 Wenke, Carsten 1975 M50 SV Dornberg
 747   8. Strothmann, Dirk 1969   1. M55 RSV Borgholzhausen   8   8 26:39
 760  28. Paczkowski, Marek 1970   2. M55 TV Einigkeit Langenberg  28  28 30:03
 637  37. Heyne, Volker 1966   3. M55 TUS Eintracht Bielefeld  37  37 30:46
 620  40. Kersten, Tobias 1967   4. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  40  40 30:55
 685  48. Ridder, Thomas 1968   5. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  48  48 31:43
 739  50. Wolf, Horst Christian 1969   6. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  50  50 31:48
 753  53. Braun, Jan 1967   7. M55 7CRun TEAM  53  53 32:25
 735  57. Sandow, Kai 1967   8. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  57  57 32:47
 642  58. Schröder, Marcus 1969   9. M55 Gütersloh  58  58 33:02
 698  70. Lange, Ernst 1966  10. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  70  70 34:59
 684  73. Kuchenbecker, Jürgen 1968  11. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  73  73 35:04
 538  78. Horstmann, Jens 1969  12. M55 Schloss Holte  78  78 35:46
 569  79. Kahla, Olaf 1969  13. M55 Teuto Run and Fun  79  79 35:48
 722  82. Delker, Helmut 1967  14. M55 1. Tri-Team Gütersloher GTV  82  82 36:00
 628  85. Ucke, Andersen 1970  15. M55 Gartencenter Brockmeyer  85  85 36:13
 645  89. Fenn, Ingo 1970  16. M55 LuSteinhagen  89  89 36:47
 623  92. Peters, Stefan 1968  17. M55 Bielefeld  92  92 36:56
 643  95. Hellweg, Christoph 1967  18. M55 Feuerwehr Bielefeld  95  95 37:05
 616 103. Terruhn, Hauke 1970  19. M55 Airbreaker 103 103 38:00
 710 117. Klingbeil, Eckhard 1967  20. M55 Lauftreff Steinhagen 117 117 40:02
 540 122. Brieden, Andreas 1966  21. M55 Team Isselhorster Nacht 122 122 40:26
 672 125. Osthus, Rainer 1969  22. M55 Gütersloh 125 125 41:01
 634 127. Warning, Michael 1970  23. M55 Gartencenter Brockmeyer 127 127 41:23
 519 Stey, Jochen 1969 M55 LG Burg Wiedenbrück
 617 Ortmann, Andreas 1967 M55 1. Tri-Team Gütersloher GTV
 749 Strothmann, Dirk 1969 M55 RSV Borgholzhausen
 544 Schöning, Olaf 1969 M55 VFL Ummeln
 662 Beckmann, Frank 1968 M55 Versmold
 648 Stüber, Jörg 1969 M55 SC Halle
 612 Thomas, Frank 1967 M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 653  34. Schneider, Christoph 1965   1. M60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  34  34 30:32
 759  35. Bales, Stefan 1965   2. M60 LSF Münster  35  35 30:38
 555  39. Henselmann, Frank 1965   3. M60 TuS Eintracht Bielefeld  39  39 30:51
 715  54. Plate, Christof 1961   4. M60 TuS Eintracht Bielefeld  54  54 32:37
 657  56. König, Ralf 1964   5. M60 LG Burg Wiedenbrück  56  56 32:44
 541  61. Finkeldey, Detlef 1962   6. M60 TuS Eintracht Bielefeld  61  61 33:23
 721  62. Killmann, Bernd 1964   7. M60 BSG Stadtwerke Bielefeld  62  62 33:28
 580  65. Kerwien, Udo 1962   8. M60 RSV Borgholzhausen  65  65 34:01
 561  77. Van Westen, Andreas 1962   9. M60 RSV Borgholzhausen  77  77 35:33
 607 100. Adam, Peter 1963  10. M60 Active Sportshop Gütersloh 100 100 37:30
 590 112. Glück, Daniel 1962  11. M60 RSV Borgholzhausen 112 112 39:28
 536 113. Linnenbrügger, Burkhard 1963  12. M60 findehunde.de 113 113 39:40
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Cup-Gesamtwertung  -  2025  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Oester. Borgh. Isselh. GT Firm
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 633 116. Brockmeyer, Henry 1964  13. M60 Gartencenter Brockmeyer 116 116 39:58

 754 Buschmann, Ralf 1963 M60 Run4Fun
 752 Giessl, Peter 1962 M60 Bielefeld
 539 Bückner, Dirk 1961 M60 Bielefeld
 756  84. Stichmann, Marcus 1960   1. M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  84  84 36:09
 597 101. Siekaup, Peter 1957   2. M65 Active Sportshop Gütersloh 101 101 37:46
 716 138. Glöckner, Wolfgang 1959   3. M65 Naturfreunde Bielefeld 138 138 45:12
 613 Wiechmann, Detlef 1957 M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 667 Schül, Wolfram 1956 M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 636  74. Schmiedeskamp, Bernt 1954   1. M70 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  74  74 35:04
 744 131. Grundmann, Gerd 1952   2. M70 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 131 131 42:40
 586 Becker, Friedhelm 1950 M75 LC Restekiste
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2025  -  Frauen

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Oester. Borgh. Isselh. GT Firm
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 699   6. Bartling, Rebecca 2008   1. WJU18 Ravensberger Sportverein Bo   6   6 30:51

 700   9. Speckmann, Julia 2006   1. WJU20 RSV Borgholzhausen   9   9 33:13
 740   1. Strothmann, Lisa 2002   1. W20 RSV Borgholzhausen   1   1 28:26
 644   5. Fenn, Ronja 1999   2. W20 LuSteinhagen   5   5 30:19
 743   7. Strothmann, Sarah 2005   3. W20 RSV Borgholzhausen   7   7 31:34
 712  12. Mattheß, Celine 1997   4. W20 Post SV Gütersloh  12  12 34:56
 608  37. Kowalski, Anna 1998   5. W20 Grundschule Gartnisch  37  37 40:19
 696  54. Strotdrees, Mirjam 1998   6. W20 Harsewinkel  54  54 45:09
 552  60. Krusche, Lara 1999   7. W20 Rheda-Wiedenbrück  60  60 47:15
 520  66. Schelkowski, Lisa 1998   8. W20 Grundschule Gartnisch  66  66 55:27
 606  11. Stengel, Anna 1992   1. W30 Fit2Run Beckum  11  11 34:38
 621  29. Hermann, Carina 1991   2. W30 Herford  29  29 38:28
 690  39. Fleischhauer, Luisa 1995   3. W30 Teuto Run and Fun  39  39 40:43
 518  49. Rommel, Anja 1992   4. W30 Grundschule Gartnisch  49  49 42:42
 513  59. Schmitfranz, Christina 1992   5. W30 TEAM LÜBBERING  59  59 46:58
 503 Große-Halbuer, Jana 1991 W30 TEAM LÜBBERING
 675 Sambale, Meik 1992 W30 Rheda-Wiedenbrück
 763   8. Schicker, Laura 1989   1. W35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   8   8 32:34
 543  13. Ewers, Ariane 1989   2. W35 ARI-Armaturen  13  13 35:10
 558  23. Kochjohann, Carina 1987   3. W35 LG Marienfeld  23  23 36:57
 559  28. Gately, Clarissa 1989   4. W35 Galopprennstall Werning  28  28 38:08
 615  30. Wolny, Monika 1990   5. W35 LG Oerlinghausen  30  30 38:32
 603  31. Trivisani, Kathrin 1988   6. W35 Rietberg  31  31 39:00
 515  34. Güths, Felicitas 1990   7. W35 TEAM LÜBBERING  34  34 39:10
 528  38. Tellbrügge, Stefanie 1989   8. W35 Halle  38  38 40:35
 768  47. Schulte, Sina 1987   9. W35 TEAM LÜBBERING  47  47 42:23
 517  48. Niewiadomski, Andrea 1988  10. W35 Grundschule Gartnisch  48  48 42:42
 666  52. Moeller-Friedrich, Caroli 1989  11. W35 Bielefeld  52  52 44:42
 688  55. Kasjanov, Anastasija 1990  12. W35 Harsewinkel  55  55 45:26
 686  56. Volkmar, Sarah 1990  13. W35 Harsewinkel  56  56 45:26
 524  58. Brune, Ricarda 1986  14. W35 Lauftreff Neuenkirchen  58  58 45:42
 583  62. Stenske, Kim Sarah 1986  15. W35 Bielefeld  62  62 47:56
 718 Nowak, Anna Christina 1988 W35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 596 Stratmann, Janina 1989 W35 Werther
 591   2. Bußmann, Marie 1985   1. W40 Grün   2   2 29:13
 705   3. Antweiler, Larissa 1982   2. W40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   3   3 29:54
 652  14. Miller, Agnes 1981   3. W40 DJK Gütersloh  14  14 35:21
 708  15. Gola, Justine 1982   4. W40 Teuto Run and Fun  15  15 35:23
 556  26. Grimm, Christina 1982   5. W40 Post SV Gütersloh  26  26 37:40
 551  32. Barton, Claudia 1982   6. W40 Post SV Gütersloh  32  32 39:01
 573  36. Grimm, Sabine 1981   7. W40 Schwebende Waden  36  36 40:11
 587  40. Nietschmann, Stefanie 1981   8. W40 Bin in keinem Verein  40  40 41:04
 568  50. Obst, Nina 1981   9. W40 Herzebrock-Clarholz  50  50 43:03
 641  51. Eggemann, Svenja 1983  10. W40 Isselhorster Nacht  51  51 43:43
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Volksbanken-Nightcup  -  2025  -  Frauen

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Kloster Sparren Oester. Borgh. Isselh. GT Firm
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 588  53. Rother, Diana 1982  11. W40 Gehöre keinem Verein an  53  53 45:04

 719 Papke-Maxa, Ariane 1984 W40 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 567 Beschnitt, Tanja 1983 W40 Active Sportshop Bielefeld
 668   4. Brüning, Mirja 1976   1. W45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   4   4 30:13
 619  17. Kersten-Albers, Kristina 1976   2. W45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  17  17 36:00
 736  18. Zelmer, Daniela 1977   3. W45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  18  18 36:11
 592  20. Turac, Elisabeth 1979   4. W45 KJP GbR Steuerberater, Wirt  20  20 36:28
 525  41. Tuxhorn, Janina 1980   5. W45 Bielefeld  41  41 41:16
 598  44. Berhorn, Elisabeth 1980   6. W45 keinem Verein  44  44 41:52
 523  57. Holub, Britta 1978   7. W45 Westfalia Neuenkirchen  57  57 45:42
 589  65. Michalski, Beate 1978   8. W45 Sportl-Mädels  65  65 51:23
 602 Steinberg, Iris 1977 W45 LG Schlumpfpilz
 702  16. Reichert, Susanne 1975   1. W50 SG Stern Bielefeld  16  16 35:54
 664  21. Ebert, Monika 1972   2. W50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  21  21 36:40
 723  22. Kleine-Sötebier, Michaela 1975   3. W50 LG Marienfeld  22  22 36:45
 516  25. Schley, Meike 1972   4. W50 Grundschule Gartnisch  25  25 37:35
 578  33. Fleischer, Anke 1973   5. W50 VFL Ummeln  33  33 39:02
 727  35. Reinerth, Doris 1973   6. W50 Bielefeld  35  35 39:48
 629  42. Hülshorst, Heike 1974   7. W50 Gartencenter Brockmeyer  42  42 41:30
 624  43. Freitag, Anja 1975   8. W50 Steinhagen  43  43 41:33
 531  45. Roewer, Annika 1974   9. W50 Laufspaß SW Sende  45  45 41:54
 618  63. Ortmann, Natalie 1971  10. W50 Bielefeld  63  63 49:00
 511 Wittler, Marion 1975 W50 TEAM LÜBBERING
 576 Grothaus, Gabriele 1973 W50 Teuto Run and Fun
 630 Hoffert, Katja 1975 W50 Gartencenter Brockmeyer
 742  10. Strothmann, Antje 1968   1. W55 RSV Borgholzhausen  10  10 33:51
 584  19. Nentwig, Petra 1968   2. W55 Feuerwehr Gütersloh  19  19 36:19
 611  24. Schröder, Antje 1968   3. W55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  24  24 37:26
 761  27. Meyer, Uta 1966   4. W55 Bielefeld  27  27 37:51
 728  46. Dollerschell, Kerstin 1970   5. W55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  46  46 41:56
 730 Sürücü, Güli 1966 W55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
 627 Meyer, Uta 1966 W55 Bielefeld
 570  61. Riedel, Susanne 1963   1. W60 Teuto Run and Fun  61  61 47:54
 661  64. Klos, Dilia 1964   2. W60 Harsewinkel  64  64 49:09
 575 Grothues, Elke 1962 W60 Post SV Gütersloh
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